Through June 30, 1999
Party
Democrat

Candidate

Gore

Bradley
Republican
Alexander
Bauer
Buchanan

Bush
Dole
Forbes
Keyes
McCain
Quayle
Smith

Through June 30, 1995
Party
Republican

Candidate

Alexander
Buchanan

Dole
Dornan

Gramm
Keyes
Lugar
Specter
Taylor
Wilson
Browne
Democrat

Clinton
LaRouche

Through June 30, 1991
Party
Democrat

Candidate

LaRouche
Fulani
Tsongas
Wilder

Presidential Campaign Financial Activity
Through June 30 of the Non Election Year

Receipts

$17,455,036

$11,745,593

$2,142,814
$3,428,921
$2,447,579

$37,069,901
$3,490,987
$9,407,325
$1,914,847
$6,274,907
$3,431,947
$1,584,158

Receipts

$7,575,188
$2,252,549

$13,574,181
$177,826

$16,806,762
$346,584
$3,030,339
$1,750,917
$1,153,991
$3,380,711
$241,287

$9,587,267
$649,185

Receipts

$94,157
$141,286
$507,095
$119,615

Disbursements

$7,992,991

$4,252,402

$2,052,064
$3,084,496
$1,899,884

$6,960,085
$1,675,228
$8,265,458
$1,742,349
$3,638,836
$3,303,343
$1,196,498

Disbursements

$4,822,824
$1,989,494

$6,878,868
$172,362

$9,478,956
$298,081
$2,081,120
$1,268,843
$830,946
$1,579,786
$195,294

$3,290,510
$640,955

Disbursements

$71,974
$138,678
$393,048
$29,961

Cash on
Hand

$9,423,769

$7,501,778

$90,750
$400,731
$547,695

$30,080,504
$1,816,355
$1,141,865
$172,497
$2,636,072
$128,750
$387,569

Cash on
Hand

$2,723,868
$263,055

$6,614,028
$5,463

$8,466,023
$32,195
$949,300
$505,910
$320,045
$1,789,926
$45,730

$6,289,816
$6,374

Cash on
Hand

$22,182
$2,606
$114,047
$89,653

% of receipts
in $1,000 contribs from Individuals

69%

82%

82%
24%
7%

76%
69%
13%
4%
37%
42%
5%

% of receipts
in $1,000 contribs from Individuals

73%
11%

57%
3%

41%
1%
44%
50%
0%
79%
35%

49%
29%

% of receipts
in $1,000 contribs from Individuals

35%
1%
48%
52%

States with at least 100
$1,000 donors

AL, CA, CO, CT, DC, FL,
GA, IL, LA, MA, MD, MI,
NC, NJ, NY, OH, PA, PR,
TN, TX, VA, WA

AZ, CA, CT, DC, FL, IL,
KS, MA, MD, MN, MO,
NJ, NY, OH, PA, TX, VA,
WA

TN
CA

AL, AZ, CA, CO, CT, DC,
FL, GA, IL, KY, LA, MA,
MD, MI, MN, MO, MS,
NC, NJ, NY, OH, OK, OR,
PA, SC, TN, TX, UT, VA,
WA

CA, FL, NC, NY, VA

NJ, NY

AZ, CA, NY, VA
IN, NY

States with at least 100
$1,000 donors

AL, CA, FL, GA, MD, MS,
NJ, NY, TN, TX

CA, CO, CT, DC, FL, IL,
KS, MA, MD, MN, NE, NJ,
NV, NY, OH, PA, TX, VA

AZ, CA, FL, GA, IL, MI,
MO, NY, PA, TX, VA

IN
PA

CA, DC, MA, NY

AR, CA, DC, FL, IL, MD,
NJ, NY, PA, TN, VA

States with at least 100
$1,000 donors

MA




Through June 30, 1987

Party
Republican

Democrat

Through June 30, 1983

Party
Democrat

Through June 30, 1979

Party
Republican

Democrat

Candidate

Bush
Dole
Dupont
Haig
Kemp

Babbitt
Biden
Dukakis
Gephardt
Gore

Hart
LaRouche
Simon

Candidate

Askew
Cranston
Glenn
Hart
Hollings

Mondale

Candidate

Anderson
Baker
Bush
Connally
Crane
Dole
Fernandez
Reagan

Carter
LaRouche

Receipts

$9,456,271
$3,973,567
$2,333,371

$471,701
$3,469,568

$1,371,947
$3,258,041
$4,275,804
$2,261,217
$1,418,928
$2,192,377

$390,562

$926,898

Receipts

$1,346,154
$1,934,771
$2,651,779
$850,786
$744,149

$5,687,837

Receipts

$201,744
$642,398
$1,475,331
$2,219,113
$2,490,275
$245,040
$88,587
$1,421,969

$1,546,945
$85,735

Disbursements

$4,372,063
$2,287,065
$1,874,986

$432,219
$2,842,855

$1,334,503
$1,459,282
$1,101,895
$1,378,534
$319,251
$2,069,305
$370,425
$604,272

Disbursements

$910,300
$1,919,714
$1,981,062
$843,328
$726,562

$3,725,665

Disbursements

$129,688
$405,290
$1,004,674
$1,473,278
$2,481,257
$222,672
$84,051
$1,300,019

$608,497
$85,416

Cash on
Hand

$5,084,208
$1,685,502
$458,384
$32,781
$626,713

$20,630
$1,798,759
$3,577,102
$882,682
$1,099,676
$123,071
$20,134
$322,847

Cash on
Hand

$433,975
$15,057
$429,050
$7,458
$63,449

$1,962,172

Cash on
Hand

$72,856
$237,107
$470,657
$745,834
$9,017
$22,367
$3,904
$121,950

$938,447
$318

% of receipts
in $1,000 contribs from Individuals

67%
43%
26%
56%
31%

47%
72%
51%
30%
48%
41%
26%
34%

% of receipts
in $1,000 contribs from Individuals

11%
19%
45%
33%
19%

38%

% of receipts
in $1,000 contribs from Individuals

22%
34%
36%
43%
4%
34%
2%
34%

52%
6%

States with at least 100
$1,000 donors

AZ, CA, CT, FL, GA, KY,
MO, NJ, NY, OH, OK, TX,
CA, FL, KS, NY,

NY

CA, NY

AZ

CA, DE, FL, NJ, NY, PA
MA, NY

MO

TN

CA, CO, NY

IL

States with at least 100
$1,000 donors

FL
CA
NY, OH, TX
co

CA, DC, FL, MD, MN, NJ,
NY

States with at least 100

$1,000 donors

TN
X
X

CA

FL, GA




